ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 9134

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLLNO

9134-M-3-5001
9134-M-3-5002
9134-M-4-5003
9134-M-4-5004
9134-M-4-5005
9134-M-5-5006
9134-M-5-5007
9134-M-5-5008
9134-M-6-5009
9134-M-6-5010
9134-M-6-5011
9134-M-7-5012
9134-M-8-5013
9134-M-8-5014
9134-M-8-5015
9134-M-8-5016

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
SYED M. ALI RUMI
ROHMA SHAKEEL
AHMAD SHAHBAZ
ROBIYA RAHIL
HAMNA TAHIR
UMM-E-AYMEN
NABIHA AKBAR
FARYA KHAN
FATIMA NAQASH
FATIMA NASEER
UMM-E-HANI
DUA KHALID
FATIMA KHAN

ANOOSH KHURSHEED

SANIA GUL
FARHEEN

CANTT PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
SYED ASIF RIAZ
M. SHAKEEL
SHAHBAZ SHAREEF
M. RAHIL
TAHIR AZIZ

M. SHAKEEL
AKBAR JAVED
FARID-UD-DIN
TAHIR NAQASH
M. NASEER

M. SHAKEEL
KHALID AMIR
FARID-UD-DIN

KHURSHEED AHMED

SYED IRFAN

SYED FAKHAR ARMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

39
39
44
43
40
42
30
42
39
42
42
58
58
58
62
58

TOTAL

52.00%
52.00%
58.67%
57.33%
53.33%
46.67%
33.33%
46.67%
43.33%
46.67%
46.67%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
68.89%
64.44%
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